CenturyLink CAF Phase I Round 2 Additional Census Blocks

550 775
State Census Block Locations Locations
AL 010030104002038 3
AL 010030104002136 1 17
AL 010030109031034 2
AL 010030109031035 4
AL 010030109033020 3 2
AL 010030109041015 4 5
AL 010030109041037 4 24
AL 010030109041038 5
AL 010030109043058 2
AL 010030109051056 11
AL 010030109052067 5
AL 010030109053013 3
AL 010030109061027 2
AL 010030110001001 1
AL 010030110001006 1
AL 010030110001015 1 4
AL 010030110002029 30
AL 010030114011005 1 5
AL 010030114011031 1
AL 010030114013040 2
AL 010030114013041 2
AL 010030114013042 1
AL 010030114013047 2
AL 010030114014039 1
AL 010030114014061 1
AL 010030114014080 1
AL 010030114015000 35
AL 010030114032062 10
AL 010030114052104 1
AL 010030114071012 1
AL 010030114071057 1
AL 010030115011044 2
AL 010030115011048 1
AL 010030115011055 1
AL 010030115011086 1
AL 010030115012002 1
AL 010030115023007 7
AL 010030115023037 17
AL 010030115023038 5
AL 010030115023039 8
AL 010030115023047 1
AL 010030115023053 1
AL 010030115023056 2
AL 010030116011046 3
AL 010030116011054 3
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010030116011081
010030116012031
010030116013006
010030116013031
010030116013064
010030116014068
010030116014071
010030116022001
010030116024024
010059503001009
010059503001047
010059503002026
010059504001056
010059504002000
010059504003008
010059504003029
010059504003045
010139529001014
010139532004047
010139532004081
010210601025002
010210601025006
010210603001053
010210603001054
010210604011005
010210604011008
010210604011031
010210604012022
010210604012023
010210604012030
010210604012031
010210604012064
010210604012066
010210604012067
010210604013003
010210604013007
010210604013068
010210604021037
010210604021041
010210604021044
010210604022019
010210604022034
010210604024043
010210604025005
010210604025024
010210604025026
010210604025027
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010279589001041
010279589001048
010279589001049
010279589001050
010279589001200
010279589001224
010279589002007
010279589003020
010279589003076
010279589004061
010279590002036
010279590002074
010279591002023
010279591002137
010299596001076
010299596001080
010299596001149
010299596001150
010299596001163
010299596001166
010299596001171
010299596001184
010299596001190
010299596001191
010299596001192
010299596001197
010299596001198
010299596002001
010299596002003
010299596002004
010299596002031
010299596002080
010299596002081
010299596003005
010299597001013
010299597001014
010299597001134
010299597001157
010299597002009
010299597002051
010299597002052
010299597002056
010299597003026
010299597003057
010299597003064
010299597003069
010299598001086
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010299598001093
010299598001106
010299598003026
010299598003114
010310102002005
010310102002032
010310102002043
010310102002058
010310102002068
010310105003006
010310105003007
010310105003008
010310105003009
010310105003014
010310106001045
010310106001054
010310106001072
010310108001050
010359606002015
010359606002042
010399616001002
010399616001011
010399616001020
010399616001085
010399616003010
010399617002003
010399617002013
010399617003001
010399617003065
010399623002034
010399623003091
010419636001000
010419638001041
010419638001048
010419638001056
010419638001058
010419638001060
010419638001094
010419638001101
010419638001104
010419639001001
010450201001000
010450201001009
010450201001011
010450201001023
010450201001028
010450201001034
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010450201002007
010450201003042
010450202001040
010450202002002
010450202002006
010450202002022
010450202002030
010450202002031
010450214001039
010479569001092
010479569002028
010479569002061
010479569002090
010499614001015
010499614001016
010499614001121
010499614002060
010499614002061
010510304001000
010510304001024
010510304002038
010510304003032
010510304004013
010510304004045
010510304005030
010570201001193
010570201002037
010570201003003
010570203003024
010570204001006
010570204001086
010570204003033
010570204003039
010570204003055
010570204003058
010570204003119
010570204004042
010599737002095
010599737002100
010599737003004
010599737003010
010599737003014
010599737003020
010599737003040
010599737004064
010610501001067

W R R R

[N
P

= WL - AN BRFRP R FPOOPPUUTOUBNPEN

P PP WRNBR

w = W o

N



AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

010610501001073
010610501001091
010610501001144
010610501001150
010610501001151
010610501001152
010610501001160
010610501001162
010610501002031
010610501002033
010610501002034
010610501002078
010610501002086
010610501002097
010610501002099
010610501003062
010610501003064
010610501004026
010610501004035
010610502001080
010610502001122
010610502001123
010610502002043
010610503001042
010610503001043
010610503001044
010610503001059
010610503001063
010610503002026
010610503002069
010610503003013
010610503003017
010610503003027
010610503003034
010610503003042
010610503003044
010610503003050
010610503003051
010610503004041
010610503005028
010610503006034
010610504001038
010610504001109
010610504002025
010610504002029
010610504003004
010610504004025
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010610504004028
010610504004029
010610504004030
010610504004050
010610504004087
010610504004089
010610504004091
010610504004092
010610504004093
010610504004094
010610504004095
010610504004096
010610504004097
010610504004098
010610504004103
010610504004104
010610504004132
010610504004133
010610504004143
010610504005001
010610504005015
010610504005046
010610504005067
010610505001037
010610505001052
010610505001072
010610505001077
010610505001082
010610505001083
010610505003064
010610505004037
010610505004054
010610505004066
010610505004069
010610505004089
010610506003057
010670301001047
010670301002040
010670302001000
010670302001013
010670302001021
010670302001022
010670302001039
010670302002077
010670302003021
010670303002045
010670303002046

[

N PR R NRPRWNLBR (o) SN SN SN

N N W NN



AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

010670303002051
010670303002052
010670303002053
010670303003023
010670303003026
010670304001072
010670304001077
010670304001095
010670304001119
010670304002014
010670304002027
010670305001009
010670305001010
010670305001011
010670305001012
010670305001015
010670305001016
010670305001017
010670305001018
010670305001019
010670305001033
010670305001038
010670305001039
010670305001042
010670305001066
010670305001067
010670305001074
010670305001075
010670305001087
010670305001095
010670305001101
010670305002013
010670305003038
010670305003046
010670305003051
010670305003073
010670305004032
010670305004040
010670305004044
010670305004055
010670306001013
010670306001022
010670306001061
010670306001062
010670306002094
010690401002005
010690401002006
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010690401002007
010690401003000
010690401003009
010690401003010
010690401003012
010690401003017
010690401003026
010690401003039
010690409001046
010690409001048
010690416001000
010690416001004
010690416001020
010690416001036
010690416001067
010690416001078
010690416003000
010690416003009
010690416003017
010690416003018
010690416003028
010690416003032
010690416003037
010690416003042
010690416003043
010690416003056
010690416003061
010690416003064
010690416003066
010690416003075
010690416003077
010690416003081
010690416003082
010690416004004
010690416004009
010690416004013
010690416004019
010690416004020
010690416004026
010690416004031
010690416004035
010690416004040
010690416004041
010690416004051
010690416004056
010690417002010
010690417002019
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010690417002020
010690417002036
010690417002037
010690417002038
010690417002039
010690417002040
010690417002095
010690419001011
010690419001028
010690419002004
010690419003000
010690420004043
010690420004071
010690421001037
010690421003071
010690421003072
010719504003109
010719505001003
010719506001068
010719511001068
010719511001096
010719511001099
010719511001102
010719511002010
010719511002070
010719511004041
010719511004042
010719511004044
010719511004045
010719511004047
010719511004064
010719511005060
010730111082015
010730111082038
010750300001007
010750300003090
010750301001116
010750301001130
010750301002085
010750301002090
010750301003058
010750301006026
010810410002025
010810410002029
010872315001148
010872315001161
010872315003037
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010939640001115
010939640001124
010939640001126
010939640001152
010939640001183
010939640003027
010939640003056
010939640005005
010939640005008
010939641001080
010939641001090
010939641001093
010939641001096
010939641001098
010939641001126
010939641001134
010939641001136
010939641001145
010939641003066
010939641003070
010939641003091
010939644002102
010939644004007
010939645002075
010939645002078
010939645002087
010939645002105
010939645003023
010939646001032
010939647001092
010939647002052
010939647002059
010939647002061
010939647002065
010939647002070
010939647002071
010939647002102
010939647002108
010939647002109
010939647003002
010939647003010
010939647005098
010950301001003
010950301001014
010950301001020
010950301001023
010970065012007
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010970065023013
010970067021019
010970072023014
010970072023015
010970072023017
010970072023035
010970072023036
010970072023037
010970072023039
010970072023044
010970072023080
010970072023107
010970073003022
011030052004018
011030052004043
011030055001035
011030055001058
011030055002019
011070500001004
011070500002034
011070500002039
011070500003081
011070501001016
011070501001065
011070501004049
011070501004054
011070503001010
011070503001018
011070503002042
011070503003027
011070504002008
011070504002023
011070504003052
011091886001149
011091886001168
011091893001003
011110001002129
011110002003033
011110002003061
011110002003073
011110002003075
011110003002051
011110003002127
011110003003011
011110003003034
011110006001102
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011150402012007
011150402012009
011150402012011
011150402012026
011150402012027
011150402013019
011150402013021
011150402013023
011150402013026
011150402013031
011150402013060
011150402014006
011150402014009
011150402014027
011150402014030
011150402033051
011150402041013
011150402041014
011150402041021
011150402041031
011150402041032
011150402043006
011150402052083
011150403001043
011210102011021
011210102011067
011210102011094
011210102011111
011210102012064
011210102012082
011210102021004
011210102021005
011210102021179
011210102021190
011210102022042
011210102022174
011210102022175
011239627003038
011239627005004
011239627005042
011239627005046
011239627005051
011239627005055
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011310351002014
011339655021131
011339656002018
011339656002023
011339656002025
011339656002038
011339656002039
011339656003012
011339656003015
011339656003062
011339656003079
011339656003080
011339656003084
011339656004040
011339656004042
011339657003042
011339657004001
011339658001000
011339658001002
011339658001017
011339658001019
011339658002028
050014801001012
050014801001013
050014801002071
050014802001073
050014805001019
050014806001033
050014806001039
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050059502002001
050059503001027
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050059503003001
050059505001000
050059505001003
050059505001004
050059505001007
050059505001010
050059505001015
050059505001041
050059505001045
050059505001047
050059505001048
050059505001050
050059505001052
050059505001073
050059505001096
050059505002071
050059505002077
050059505002090
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050070201011028
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050070201011030
050070201011037
050070201011048
050070201011049
050070201011051
050070201011052
050070201011055
050070201011057
050070201011071
050070201011072
050070201011078
050070207011000
050070209023000
050070212011021
050070213011041
050070213012013
050070213012014
050070213012015
050070213012068
050070214041002
050070214041004
050070214041005
050070214041006
050070214041007
050070214041008
050070214041009
050070214041010
050070214041018
050070214041019
050070214041033
050070214051020
050070214051029
050070214051031
050070214051032
050070214051033
050070214051063
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040070005001020
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040070005003074
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040070005003076
040130304022010
040130304022018
040130304022019
040130304022020
040130304022023
040130304022025
040130304022045
040130304023015
040130304023024
040130304023025
040130405023014
040130405023018
040130405152000
040130405152005
040130405152407
040130405152414
040130405171017
040130405171045
040130405171047
040130405171048
040130405171049
040130405171050
040130405171051
040130405171052
040130405171056
040130405171249
040130405181059
040130405181152
040130405181227
040130506032374
040130506032412
040130506033011
040130506041152
040130506061011
040130506061013
040130506061017
040130506061047
040130506061058
040130506061059
040130506061060
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040130506063067
040130506063068
040130506063069
040130506063070
040130506063071
040130506063072
040130506063073
040130506063087
040130506063093
040130506101006
040130506103015
040130506103055
040130506103057
040130506103061
040130506103076
040130506112027
040130610122015
040130610122034
040130610161052
040130610191003
040130610191008
040130610191009
040130610191088
040130610191089
040130610192003
040130610192006
040130610192007
040130610192008
040130610192009
040130610192010
040130610192018
040130610192025
040130610192031
040130610192034
040130610192054
040130612001010
040130612001012
040130612001013
040130612001016
040130612001017
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040130612001018
040130820171012
040130820171023
040130820271020
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040130820271022
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040130820271026
040130822031000
040130822031001
040130822041000
040130822041002
040130822042028
040130830001020
040130830001024
040130830001026
040130830001050
040130830002011
040131166032054
040131166032055
040131166091006
040131166101014
040131166101015
040131166101016
040131166101022
040131166112006
040131166112007
040131166112009
040131166112043
040136100001014
040136100001026
040136100001027
040136100001028
040136100001029
040136100001030
040136100001031
040136100001032
040136100001034
040136100001035
040136100001073
040136100001084
040136100001085
040136100001208
040136100001210
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040136100001212
040136100001213
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040136100001216
040136100002010
040136101001000
040136101001001
040136101001002
040136101001005
040136101001006
040136101001011
040136101001022
040136107003000
040136107003003
040136107003018
040137233042001
040137233051022
040137233051040
040137233051065
040137233051069
040137233051071
040137233052066
040137233052082
040137233052098
04